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ItemNo

10983

13754

31397

10725

11023

13009

12780

10020

15722

14116

13384

13309

14220

12832

11728

12843

10705

13656
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54750

11400

10487

12104

11535

14254

13314

14383

13913

12514

15055

12588

12146
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13896
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12619

12491

Description

Fixed Front Panel

Main Switch

Thermostat XW20LRH

Lock With Keys

Front Panel

Upper Hinge (2 Parts)

Door Bushing For 7,6 mm Pin

Filter 182 x 215 mm

Filter Drier 20 G

Condenser

Condensor Fan BD01-01/170

Basket Guard Grills

Evaporate Pipe

Down Hinge Left/Right

Compressor HPKD190A R600

Front Panel Hinge

Lock Hook

Junction Box

Leg 115-170 mm (4 Pcs) - Before 03-2024

Leg 150-210 mm (4pcs) - After 03-2024

Top - Sp.Back

Unit Room Cover

Door Left

Evaporator Water Pan

Evaporator

Circle Fan

Evaporator Cover

Sensor Fixed Clip

Guides (Set) 550x20x20

White Shelf 335 x 530

Gasket

Door Right

Spring Hinge

Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm

Handle Grey Back Mounted

Front 2 Drawers, UC

Bridge 42 mm

Guide For Drawer Left

Gasket 2 Drawers, Uc

Guide For Drawer Right
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